U200 Deutsch Al - Intensiv - Anfanger ohne Vorkenntnisse

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung

Kursort

Lehrmaterial: Motive Al,

Termine
Datum
19.02.2024
20.02.2024
26.02.2024
27.02.2024
04.03.2024
05.03.2024
11.03.2024
12.03.2024
18.03.2024
19.03.2024
08.04.2024
09.04.2024
15.04.2024
16.04.2024

23.04.2024

Montag, 19.02.2024, 18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

145,00 €
15 Termine

Karin Fichtner

St.-Georg-Schule, Raum 2.20

Lekt. 1

Uhrzeit

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

Ort

St.-Georg-Schule, Raum 2.20
St.-Georg-Schule, Raum 2.20
St.-Georg-Schule, Raum 2.20
St.-Georg-Schule, Raum 2.20
St.-Georg-Schule, Raum 2.20
St.-Georg-Schule, Raum 2.20
St.-Georg-Schule, Raum 2.20
St.-Georg-Schule, Raum 2.20
St.-Georg-Schule, Raum 2.20
St.-Georg-Schule, Raum 2.20
St.-Georg-Schule, Raum 2.20
St.-Georg-Schule, Raum 2.20
St.-Georg-Schule, Raum 2.20
St.-Georg-Schule, Raum 2.20

St.-Georg-Schule, Raum 2.20
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